Toggle™ Adjustable  Tables  Pr ice  L i s t
                August 20, 2014
   Updated May 13, 2016
                 800-424-2432
2
 Toggle® Tables
 General Information
SPECIFICATIONS

NOMINAL MINUS 0.5"
4
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
 Toggle® Tables
 Fixed Base
 HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select basic model.
B Select edge style.
   54B -  1-1/4" Vinyl bullnose
74P -  74P edge
PL -  Postformed edge
KN -  Knife edge
C Select edge color.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Edge color offerings are based on edge
style selections.
D Select surface finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Surface finish offerings are based on edge
style selections.
E Select base finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
MODEL  A x B
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
 Basic
Model
 Edge
Style
 Edge
Color
 Surface
Finish
 Base
Finish
 Rectangular Tables - 24"D  23-1/2 x 46-1/2"  TOGL2448FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 85.0#
 • 29" High  23-1/2 x 58-1/2"  TOGL2460FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 95.0#
  23-1/2 x 70-1/2"  TOGL2472FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 105.0#
 TGFX
 Rectangular Tables - 30"D  29-1/2 x 46-1/2"  TOGL3048FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 97.0#
 • 29" High  29-1/2 x 58-1/2"  TOGL3060FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 109.0#
  29-1/2 x 70-1/2"  TOGL3072FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 121.0#
 TGFX
 Rectangular Tables - 36"D  35-1/2 x 46-1/2"  TOGL3648FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 104.0#
 • 29" High  35-1/2 x 58-1/2"  TOGL3660FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 121.0#
  35-1/2 x 70-1/2"  TOGL3672FX □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 136.0#

         720          802          835        1156
6
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
 Toggle® Tables
 Electric Base
 HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select basic model.
B Select edge style.
   54B -  1-1/4" Vinyl bullnose
74P -  74P edge
PL -  Postformed edge
KN -  Knife edge
C Select edge color.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Edge color offerings are based on edge
style selections.
D Select surface finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
  Surface finish offerings are based on edge
style selections.
E Select base finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
MODEL  A x B x C
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
 Basic
Model
 Edge
Style
 Edge
Color
 Surface
Finish
 Base
Finish
 Rectangular Electric Tables - 24"D  23-1/2 x 46-1/2"  TOGL2448EL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 131.0#
 • 26-52" Electrically adjustable
• Simple up/down switch
 23-1/2 x 58-1/2"  TOGL2460EL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 141.0#
 23-1/2 x 70-1/2"  TOGL2472EL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 151.0#
 TGEL
 Rectangular Electric Tables - 30"D  29-1/2 x 46-1/2"  TOGL3048EL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 143.0#
 • 26-52" Electrically adjustable
• Simple up/down switch
 29-1/2 x 58-1/2"  TOGL3060EL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 155.0#
 29-1/2 x 70-1/2"  TOGL3072EL □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □
 168.0#
 TGEL

 $    2031  $    2121 N/A  $    2271
8
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See
“How To Build a Model Number”.
3. Any special service required.
Note: • The □ indicates that a choice is
required.
 • The absence of the □ indicates that
no choice is required.
 • Alpha-numeric characters in place of
□ indicate that no other alternatives
are available.
 Toggle® Tables
 Electric Bases Only
 HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
A Select basic model.
B Select base finish.
    Refer to color addendum at ki.com or KI
Fabrics & Finishes binder.
MODEL  A
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
 Basic
Model
 Base
Finish
 Rectangular Electric-Base Only - 24"D  24"  TGBO.EL24 □ □
 85.0#
 • For use with 24" deep surfaces, 48-72"
wide
• Adjusts from 26-52" with 1-1/4" top
• Top (not included) should be undersized
.25-.75" to allow safe clearance in any
work area
 HRDPT
 Rectangular Electric-Base Only - 30"D  30"  TGBO.EL30 □ □
 90.0#
 • For use with 30 and 36" deep surfaces,
48-72" wide
• Adjusts from 26-52" with 1-1/4" top
• Top (not included) should be undersized
.25-.75" to allow safe clearance in any
work area
 HRDPT
A B
9
 Toggle® Tables
 Electric Bases Only
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information    N/C
Shipping
  Shipped k.d. freight prepaid f.o.b.
Bonduel, Wisconsin 54107 factory.  Freight
class #125.
Specifications and prices are subject to
change without prior notice.
 Delivered
Pricing
 $    1515
 $    1572
10
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order
form:
1. Quantity of each item.
2. Model number, including options. See